
List of Attendees 

Name Organization 
 

Email 

Kevin Kytola Sapere Consulting kkytola@sapereconsulting.com 
Neil Ward CBFWF neil.ward@cbfwa.org 

Tom Iverson CBFWF tom.iverson@cbfwa.org 
Cory Langhoff HNI cory@nwhi.org 
Tom O’Neill NHI habitat@nwhi.org 

Andy Hackethorn NHI andy@nwhi.org 
Phil Roger CRITFC rogp@critfc.org 

Kathryn Thomas NAMP kathryn_d_thomas@usgs.gov 
Dan McMeekan KNRD dmcmeekan@knrd.org 

Joe Maroney Kalispel jmaroney@knrd.org 
Paul Ashley CBFWA prashley@bpa.gov 

Bruce Schmidt PSMFC/StreamNet bschmidt@psmfc.org 
Bill Booth NPCC bbooth@nwcouncil.org 

Tony Grover NPCC tgrover@nwcouncil.org 
Bob Austin USAT robertjaustin@gmail.com 

Peter Paquet NPCC ppaquet@nwcouncil.org 
Paul Kline IDFG paul.kline@idfg.idaho.gov 

Dan Rawding WDFW rawdidr@dfw.wa.gov 
Lynn Palensky NPCC lpalensky@nwcouncil.org 

Scott Soults KTDI soults@kootenai.org 
Russell Scranton BPA rwscranton@bpa.gov 
Kara Faciszewski Sapere Consulting kfaciszewski@sapereconsulting.com 
Nancy Leonard NPCC nleonard@nwcouncil.org 

Karl Weist NPCC kweist@nwcouncil.org 
Mike Faler USFWS michael_faler@fws.gov 

Keith Kutchins UCUT ketih@ucut_usu.org 
Doug Taki SBT  
Jeff Allen  NPCC jallen@nwcouncil.org 
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